
  






E minor

6

OLD GREY CAT

11

 





    


 



 
  

   


 


 












 


 



 



 

 
       
















4
4

00
44

4
0

00
44

4
0

4
0

slsl sl

slsl

sl

sl

sl sl

sl
sl sl





 






